LUMISTAR
Lumistar, Inc.      3186 Lionshead Ave Ste 100     Carlsbad, CA 92010
PHONE: 760-431-2181 FAX: 760-431-2665 EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net           www.lumi-star.com
Specifications are subject to change.  Please verify the latest specifications at time of order.                   5/6/2020
LS-28-DRS Advanced Technology
Dual Receiver/Combiner Unit
Data Sheet
The Lumistar LS-28-DRS Rack Mount Dual Receiver/Combiner System, shown with optional

Processor or better, Dual TCP/IP,  VGA, USB (2 min),
Windows 7 32 bit
Ordering Information:
Model Number Examples:  LS-28-DRS-M1  (PCM/FM format only)
     LS-28-DRS-M2      (SOQPSK only)
     LS-28-DRS-M6  (PCM/FM & SOQPSK formats only)
     LS-28-DRS-M6-V2  (PCM/FM & SOQPSK, with Viterbi)
Rear View of Chassis
LS-28-QRS/DRS Series Rack Mount Receiver/Combiner Systems
For additional information please see data sheet for LS-35-R and LS-27-D3